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2a Edição Copa Fortex G6 2022 - F4 Graduados A
    Fortex

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 369 Enzo Ranieri 50 0 0 25 25 0

2 415 Antonio Dalla Vecchia 36 14 14 18 18 0

3 7 Visandro Chenso 25 25 11 10 15 0

4 11 Gabriel Carrer 24 26 1 12 12 0

5 77 Fabio Tomazi 21 29 3 15 6 0

6 69 Renato Deliberador 18 32 3 8 10 0

7 8 Maykon Arruda 13 37 5 5 8 0

8 5 Toni Filho 11 39 2 6 5 0

9 804 Fause Henrique 0 50 11 0 0 0

10 331 Santiago Lopez 0 50 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 14/08/2022 2a Edição Copa FORTEX G6 de Kart 2022 #3 14/08/2022 2a Edição Copa FORTEX G6 de Kart 2022

#2 14/08/2022 2a Edição Copa FORTEX G6 de Kart 2022

Championship Standings of 2a Edição Copa Fortex G6 2022 - F4 Graduados B Printed:: 14/08/2022 14:40:40

2a Edição Copa Fortex G6 2022 - F4 Graduados B
    Fortex

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 800 André Toledo 40 0 0 15 25 0

2 0 Luiz Fernando Berbel 35 5 5 25 10 0

3 88 Sergio Silva 30 10 5 12 18 0

4 3 Jose Eduardo 25 15 5 10 15 0

5 62 Moacir Carrer 20 20 5 8 12 0

6 870 Mircio Herrig 18 22 2 18 0 0

7 1 Gustavo Garib 0 40 18 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 14/08/2022 2a Edição Copa FORTEX G6 de Kart 2022 #3 14/08/2022 2a Edição Copa FORTEX G6 de Kart 2022

#2 14/08/2022 2a Edição Copa FORTEX G6 de Kart 2022
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